INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   T IMER S  -  COUNT ER S  -  POWER L IMI T ER S
FEATURES
• MULTISCALE AND MULTIFUNCTION
TIMER
• UP TO 2 OUTPUTS
• NFC PROGRAMMING
T82N
INPUT T82N

supply and relay outputs, 1KV inputs; EN61000-4-5: supply 2KV com. mode, 1 KV diff. mode; EN61000-4-6: 3V)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
T82N
CN/CNT
OUT1
OUT2
6
10
9
8
7
5
4
3
2
1
nfc
34
49
73
35
90
T82N CODE
POWER SUPPLY
24… 240 Vac/Vdc U
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 8A S
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A S
Not available -
TERMINALS
Screw terminal block V
T82N
DIMENSIONS
The dimensions are expressed in mm
SUPPLY
RST (+)
CNT (+)
C (-)
T82N
OUT2
OUT1
+-
654321
121110987
NC NO
C
NCC
NO
Voltage inputs
24 ÷ 240 VAC/VDC
24 ÷ 240
VAC/VDC
   7A Res.
Out1 8 (3)A 8 (4)A 12 LRA
   2 FLA
   7A Res.
Out1 8 (3)A 8 (4)A 12 LRA
   2 FLA
Relays: 250 V
61810
EN
60730
EN UL
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com